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Anlage
Am alten Reitpl.an d.B417, 56379 Holzappel

Sportwart/in
Mertesacker, Markus
T 015253113159 markus_mertesacker@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Paul, Mark
T 01601672726 markpaul@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Grin, Alexander
T 017619146109 agruen1978@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Madeliene Bangert
m 015117526779; madi-mad@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bangert, Madeliene
Klassen, Kathi
Steglich, Carla
Osterreicher, Sarah
Meister, Dana
Albrecht, Nadine
Gasteyer, Yvonne
Stetenfeld, Sophie
Betz, Viktoria
Trieb, Chiara
Decker, Alexandra
Krtsch, Maja
Dreiser, Selina
Betz, Magdalena
Brihl, Lisa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28750877
28101933
29254909
28907010
28953179
29658428
29455859
20005230
28892059
29208487
29355561
29965852
29965814
29355564
29707341

LK DR Info
LK14,9
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK23,7
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,5

g GENERALI



